
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/29/2024 - 4/29/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/29/2024 00:01 CLOSEPA 3211 PRIMO COLORES ST C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/29/2024 00:03 MVAINJUR N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/29/2024 00:04 SUSPPER 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/29/2024 00:04 ALARMRE
S

3047 BONITAS LOOP C256  LOVATO, JULIE

04/29/2024 00:27 STALLEDM 2650 SAWMILL RD C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/29/2024 00:59 SUSPPER 109 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/29/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/29/2024 01:33 SUSPVEH 5200 BECKNER RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

04/29/2024 01:44 DISORDER 2864 DAIL CIR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/29/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 7501 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/29/2024 02:03 WELFARE 5020 PROMENADE BLVD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/29/2024 02:57 VICIOUS 4201 RODEO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/29/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/29/2024 03:03 ALARMBU
S

125 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/29/2024 03:06 WELFARE 455-2020 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/29/2024 03:08 DISORDER 2864 DAIL CIR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2024-004768 04/29/2024 03:13 WARRANT PALOMINO ST/AGUA FRIA 
ST

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/29/2024 03:50 CRIDAMM
V

RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/29/2024 04:00 CLOSEPA 3211 PRIMO COLORES ST C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/29/2024 05:02 WELFARE 525 CORDOVA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/29/2024 05:12 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/29/2024 05:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/29/2024 05:36 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/29/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 3358 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/29/2024 06:30 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/29/2024 06:33 ASSTPUBL W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/29/2024 06:43 RAL     900 OSAGE AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/29/2024 06:56 DISORDER 3200 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-004769 04/29/2024 07:00 BURGMV  725-125 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/29/2024 07:20 ASSTPUBL 455-2200 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/29/2024 07:25 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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04/29/2024 07:52 WANTED  CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/29/2024 07:53 WELFARE DECLOVINA ST/ROSINA ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/29/2024 07:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/29/2024 08:08 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/29/2024 08:09 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
DEL CAMPO

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/29/2024 08:09 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/29/2024 08:10 STANDBY 1072 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/29/2024 08:19 TRAFFIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/29/2024 08:20 ALARMBU
S

3130 RUFINA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-004773 04/29/2024 08:20 SUSPVEH 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004770 04/29/2024 08:25 DOMESTIC 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-004771 04/29/2024 08:30 LARCENY 3221-A RODEO RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/29/2024 08:31 MVANONI
N

OLD AIRPORT RD/AIRPORT 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-004774 04/29/2024 08:35 CRIDAMM
V

1251-2 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/29/2024 08:41 DISORDER 3232 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/29/2024 08:48 PSYCH   2052 GALISTEO ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/29/2024 08:57 MVAPRIV 225 E DE VARGAS ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/29/2024 09:04 ALARMBU
S

3474 ZAFARANO DR I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/29/2024 09:08 FOLLOWU
P

2801-C1 RODEO RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/29/2024 09:10 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/29/2024 09:13 ALARMBU
S

1422-1 PASEO DE PERALTA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/29/2024 09:25 DISORDER 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/29/2024 09:31 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/29/2024 09:40 SUSPVEH 4061 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/29/2024 09:40 LARCENY 3466 ZAFARANO DR I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/29/2024 09:54 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/29/2024 10:00 CLOSEPA 800 SAN ISABEL RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/29/2024 10:04 DEADANIM 121 AVIATION DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-004775 04/29/2024 10:05 ASSTPUBL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/29/2024 10:14 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2024-004776 04/29/2024 10:14 IMPOUND 2855 COOKS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/29/2024 10:15 ABANDON 28375 INTERSTATE 25 S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/29/2024 10:19 ROA     CAMINO PEQUENO/ S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN
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04/29/2024 10:22 LARCENY 5951-G107 LARSON LOOP A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-004777 04/29/2024 10:23 DOMESTIC 1801-158 ESPINACITAS ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004778 04/29/2024 10:43 DOMESTIC 100 W MARCY ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/29/2024 10:46 DOCINFOR 564 N GUADALUPE ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/29/2024 10:46 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/29/2024 10:49 DISORDER 2210 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/29/2024 10:52 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004779 04/29/2024 10:54 SUSPPER 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/29/2024 10:58 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004780 04/29/2024 11:00 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/29/2024 11:05 TRAFFIC 2811 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/29/2024 11:16 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2024-004782 04/29/2024 11:19 PHONE   147-B CANDELARIO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2024-004781 04/29/2024 11:31 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/29/2024 11:37 STABGSW 955-1040 RICHARDS AVE A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/29/2024 11:39 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/29/2024 11:40 DEADANIM 2732 ALAMOSA DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/29/2024 11:43 MVANONI
N

PAJARITO AZUL ST/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/29/2024 11:47 DISORDER 3204 MERCANTILE CT B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/29/2024 11:48 DISORDER 2008 SAINT MICHAELS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/29/2024 11:55 MVAINJUR 530 W CORDOVA RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-004788 04/29/2024 12:02 LARCENY 6600 JAGUAR DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/29/2024 12:10 ITEMLF  1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/29/2024 12:15 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/29/2024 12:20 SPECIAL 3007 CERRILLOS RD I52   WOOD, NICK P

04/29/2024 12:21 MVANONI
N

N MATEO CIR N/W SAN 
MATEO RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/29/2024 12:22 SUSPVEH 2800-33 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/29/2024 12:25 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/29/2024 12:29 DISORDER 3533 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/29/2024 12:30 FRAUD   2001-E345 HOPEWELL ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/29/2024 12:38 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/29/2024 12:38 WELFARE 5929 SIERRA NEVADA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/29/2024 12:41 CARDIAC 2921 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/29/2024 12:42 WELFARE 3201 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-004785 04/29/2024 12:45 BURGLAR
Y

2210-317 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT
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2024-004784 04/29/2024 12:55 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-004787 04/29/2024 12:55 BURGMV  4320-302 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/29/2024 12:58 MVAINJUR 920 GALISTEO ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-004783 04/29/2024 13:03 RAL     CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/29/2024 13:05 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-004789 04/29/2024 13:06 AMBULAN
C

1650-120A GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/29/2024 13:14 SPECIAL 200 LINCOLN AVE B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/29/2024 13:24 WELFARE 3007-722 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-004786 04/29/2024 13:33 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/29/2024 13:50 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/29/2024 13:55 DISORDER 181 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/29/2024 14:03 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/29/2024 14:14 DISORDER AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK 
LN

B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/29/2024 14:18 FOLLOWU
P

4250 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/29/2024 14:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2024-004790 04/29/2024 14:20 ID THEFT 700 JOAQUIN LN C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/29/2024 14:22 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004793 04/29/2024 14:27 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/29/2024 14:32 CLOSEPA PASEO DE PERALTA/E 
ALAMEDA ST

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2024-004791 04/29/2024 14:34 SIMPASLT 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/29/2024 14:34 DISORDER 3533 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/29/2024 14:36 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/29/2024 14:36 CRIMDAM
A

1899-1413 PACHECO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/29/2024 14:45 MVAINJUR 600 N GUADALUPE ST B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2024-004803 04/29/2024 14:46 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/29/2024 14:49 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/29/2024 14:50 HARASS  850 CAMINO CONSUELO B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-004805 04/29/2024 14:54 STOLENM
V

601 ALTA VISTA ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/29/2024 14:54 TRAFHAZ N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/29/2024 14:57 ASSTPUBL 2737 CALLE SERENA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/29/2024 15:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-004794 04/29/2024 15:01 LARCENY 3029 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-004792 04/29/2024 15:10 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN
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04/29/2024 15:10 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/29/2024 15:17 FOLLOWU
P

2020 CALLE LORCA A231  WHITE, COREY

04/29/2024 15:18 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/29/2024 15:20 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/29/2024 15:21 DISORDER 2100 YUCCA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/29/2024 15:22 ASSISTAN 225 E DE VARGAS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/29/2024 15:28 DISORDER 201 ALAMO DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/29/2024 15:30 CLOSEPA 1525 PACHECO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-004795 04/29/2024 15:41 BURGMV  1882 PLAZA DEL SUR DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/29/2024 15:43 BARKING 639 OLD SANTA FE TRL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/29/2024 15:44 ALARMBU
S

233 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2024-004796 04/29/2024 15:53 ID THEFT 4724 SUNDIAL WAY B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/29/2024 16:01 WANTED  4061 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/29/2024 16:03 CLOSEPA 2460 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/29/2024 16:06 MVAINJUR 2820 W ZIA RD S408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/29/2024 16:22 TRAFHAZ 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/29/2024 16:34 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/29/2024 16:37 CLOSEPA 3401 CERRILLOS RD C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

04/29/2024 16:40 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/29/2024 16:43 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/29/2024 16:47 SUSPPER 1231 APACHE AVE B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-004804 04/29/2024 16:47 SUSPPER 2800-33 CERRILLOS RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

04/29/2024 16:52 RAL     OTOWI DR/OSAGE AVE S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/29/2024 16:53 WARRANT 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/29/2024 16:53 SEXOFFE
N

LA LOMA ST/OLD TAOS 
HWY

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/29/2024 16:56 WELFARE 2861 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/29/2024 17:02 DISORDER 4044 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/29/2024 17:04 911HU   420 NAZARIO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/29/2024 17:07 CRIDAMM
V

2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-004797 04/29/2024 17:11 DOMESTIC 1212-B CANYON RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/29/2024 17:16 SUSPPER 3613 GUNNISON RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/29/2024 17:20 SUSPPER 435 SAN ANTONIO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/29/2024 17:29 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2024-004798 04/29/2024 17:32 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT
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04/29/2024 17:34 PSYCH   623-B W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/29/2024 17:39 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-004800 04/29/2024 17:49 ASSISTAN 2737 CALLE SERENA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/29/2024 17:53 DISORDER 305 N GUADALUPE ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/29/2024 18:00 CLOSEPA 3358 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/29/2024 18:02 DOMNOTI
F

501-E110 W ZIA RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2024-004801 04/29/2024 18:05 FIGHT   121-3003 AVIATION DR C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

04/29/2024 18:09 HARASS  4541 CAMINO VERDE C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/29/2024 18:09 MVANONI
N

1851 SAINT MICHAELS DR S408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2024-004799 04/29/2024 18:14 LARCENY 3257 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/29/2024 18:19 DISORDER 3513 ZAFARANO DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/29/2024 18:22 WELFARE LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2024-004802 04/29/2024 18:32 CUSTODY 154 W MARCY B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/29/2024 18:43 ALARMBU
S

417 E PALACE AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-004807 04/29/2024 18:45 SIMBATT 205 CALLE LEMA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/29/2024 18:46 DISORDER 3535 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/29/2024 18:48 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/29/2024 18:48 DISORDER 6267 VUELTA VENTURA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/29/2024 18:50 ASSISTAN 1299 ZEPOL RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/29/2024 18:56 DISORDER 3007-512 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/29/2024 19:00 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-004806 04/29/2024 19:07 NARCOTIC 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/29/2024 19:12 CRIMTRES 4420 RODEO RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/29/2024 19:16 DISORDER 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/29/2024 19:17 ASSTFIRE 2020 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/29/2024 19:22 MVANONI
N

2704 CERRILLOS RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/29/2024 19:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/29/2024 19:34 SUSPVEH 1005 LOPEZ ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/29/2024 19:37 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/29/2024 19:44 DISORDER 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/29/2024 19:46 WELFARE 1602-C LA CIENEGUITA C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

04/29/2024 20:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/29/2024 20:09 CLOSEPA 153 PASEO DE PERALTA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/29/2024 20:10 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER C212  TORRES, MITCHELL
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2024-004808 04/29/2024 20:20 SHOPLIFT 4048 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/29/2024 20:24 WELFARE 2409 CALLE DE PINATA C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-004809 04/29/2024 20:31 CRIDAMM
V

901 W SAN MATEO RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

04/29/2024 20:43 911HU   3020 AVENIDA CODORNIZ C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

2024-004811 04/29/2024 20:44 DOMESTIC 1333-A ALAMO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/29/2024 20:55 SPECIAL SANTA FE CITY C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/29/2024 20:58 WELFARE 3226-1 RUFINA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-004810 04/29/2024 21:02 BURGLAR
Y

1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/29/2024 21:10 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-004813 04/29/2024 21:17 WELFARE 2033 CALLE LORCA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-004814 04/29/2024 21:27 BURGMV  22 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/29/2024 21:33 TRAFFIC 3297 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/29/2024 21:33 TRAFFIC 3530-C ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/29/2024 21:39 TRAFFIC 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-004812 04/29/2024 21:41 WELFARE 4304-D CALLE ANDREW B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

04/29/2024 21:50 SUSPVEH 1475 RODEO RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/29/2024 21:51 WELFARE 2349 CAMINO PINTORES C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/29/2024 21:56 TRAFFIC 3695 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/29/2024 21:57 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/29/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 800 SAN ISABEL RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/29/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 7501 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/29/2024 22:02 SUSPPER 3301 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/29/2024 22:04 MVAINJUR 28200 INTERSTATE 25 S408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/29/2024 22:06 ASSTPUBL 3226-2 RUFINA ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/29/2024 22:15 DISORDER 1899-1219 PACHECO ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/29/2024 22:43 911HU   3020 AVENIDA CODORNIZ C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/29/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 3358 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/29/2024 23:02 WELFARE 1801-H80 ESPINACITAS ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/29/2024 23:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GILMORE 
ST

C60   DURAN, JEREMY L

04/29/2024 23:16 SUSPPER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/29/2024 23:17 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/29/2024 23:30 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/29/2024 23:37 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/29/2024 23:41 SUSPVEH 952 RICHARDS AVE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-004815 04/29/2024 23:42 TRAFFIC 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/29/2024 23:45 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/29/2024 - 4/29/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-071863 04/29/2024 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3211 PRIMO COLORES ST C217  NR  04/29/2024 00:15:05
24-071868 04/29/2024 00:03 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C212  CNR 04/29/2024 02:18:06
24-071869 04/29/2024 00:04 SUSPICIOUS 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR C250  CNR 04/29/2024 00:14:58
24-071870 04/29/2024 00:04 CHECK 3047 BONITAS LOOP C256  AS  04/29/2024 00:27:22
24-071875 04/29/2024 00:27 STALLED 2650 SAWMILL RD C217  CNR 04/29/2024 00:37:00
24-071878 04/29/2024 00:59 SUSPICIOUS 109 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  CNR 04/29/2024 01:24:00
24-071880 04/29/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C217  NR  04/29/2024 02:17:25
24-071886 04/29/2024 01:33 SUSPICIOUS 5200 BECKNER RD C256  NC  04/29/2024 02:03:16
24-071887 04/29/2024 01:44 DISORDERLY 2864 DAIL CIR C291  CNR 04/29/2024 02:58:55
24-071889 04/29/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 7501 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  04/29/2024 02:25:12
24-071890 04/29/2024 02:03 WELFARE 5020 PROMENADE BLVD C250  CNR 04/29/2024 02:17:42
24-071897 04/29/2024 02:57 VICIOUS ANIMAL 4201 RODEO RD C291  NC  04/29/2024 04:00:59
24-071898 04/29/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C217  NR  04/29/2024 03:09:11
24-071900 04/29/2024 03:03 CHECK 125 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C223  AS  04/29/2024 03:25:26
24-071901 04/29/2024 03:06 WELFARE 455-2020 SAINT MICHAELS DR C217  CNR 04/29/2024 04:47:20
24-071902 04/29/2024 03:08 DISORDERLY 2864 DAIL CIR C291  NC  04/29/2024 05:24:26
24-071903 04/29/2024 03:13 WARRANT PALOMINO ST/AGUA FRIA ST C246  R   04/29/2024 05:46:00
24-071904 04/29/2024 03:50 CRIMINAL RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD C217  NC  04/29/2024 05:04:13
24-071907 04/29/2024 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3211 PRIMO COLORES ST C217  NR  04/29/2024 05:11:50
24-071913 04/29/2024 05:02 WELFARE 525 CORDOVA RD C223  CNR 04/29/2024 05:05:36
24-071914 04/29/2024 05:12 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C217  NR  04/29/2024 06:00:33
24-071915 04/29/2024 05:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST C212  VW  04/29/2024 05:23:38
24-071916 04/29/2024 05:36 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST C81   NC  04/29/2024 05:39:57
24-071920 04/29/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3358 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  04/29/2024 08:05:39
24-071927 04/29/2024 06:30 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   NR  04/29/2024 09:28:51
24-071928 04/29/2024 06:33 ASSIST PUBLIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A221  NR  04/29/2024 10:05:23
24-071932 04/29/2024 06:43 ANIMALS 900 OSAGE AVE S501  NC  04/29/2024 07:26:32
24-071936 04/29/2024 06:56 DISORDERLY 3200 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  04/29/2024 07:15:32
24-071938 04/29/2024 07:00 BURGLARY OF 725-125 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   04/29/2024 08:52:41
24-071948 04/29/2024 07:20 ASSIST PUBLIC 455-2200 SAINT MICHAELS DR A221  NR  04/29/2024 08:13:16
24-071951 04/29/2024 07:25 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  04/29/2024 07:40:46
24-071960 04/29/2024 07:52 WANTED CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE I108  NR  04/29/2024 07:54:09
24-071961 04/29/2024 07:53 WELFARE DECLOVINA ST/ROSINA ST A221  NR  04/29/2024 09:50:32
24-071962 04/29/2024 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD T234  CI  04/29/2024 08:08:25
24-071967 04/29/2024 08:08 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD I108  NR  04/29/2024 08:27:56
24-071968 04/29/2024 08:09 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO DEL A78   NR  04/29/2024 09:28:57
24-071969 04/29/2024 08:09 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  04/29/2024 08:46:01
24-071970 04/29/2024 08:10 CIVIL STAND BY 1072 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B310  NR  04/29/2024 11:13:07
24-071974 04/29/2024 08:19 TRAFFIC STOP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL T234  CI  04/29/2024 08:35:48
24-071976 04/29/2024 08:20 CHECK 3130 RUFINA ST A305  AS  04/29/2024 09:08:37
24-071977 04/29/2024 08:20 SUSPICIOUS 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO I113  R   04/29/2024 10:51:30
24-071980 04/29/2024 08:25 DOMESTIC 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A221  R   04/29/2024 09:09:07
24-071985 04/29/2024 08:30 LARCENY 3221-A RODEO RD V303  R   04/29/2024 10:09:34
24-071987 04/29/2024 08:31 MV ACCIDENT OLD AIRPORT RD/AIRPORT RD T234  MVC 04/29/2024 09:10:04
24-071993 04/29/2024 08:35 CRIMINAL 1251-2 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  R   04/29/2024 10:36:40
24-071995 04/29/2024 08:41 DISORDERLY 3232 CERRILLOS RD B224  NR  04/29/2024 09:10:29
24-072002 04/29/2024 08:48 PSYCHIATRIC 2052 GALISTEO ST A218  NR  04/29/2024 09:35:14
24-072006 04/29/2024 08:57 MV ACCIDENT 225 E DE VARGAS ST S406  NR  04/29/2024 09:10:59
24-072010 04/29/2024 09:04 CHECK 3474 ZAFARANO DR I108  AS  04/29/2024 09:15:41
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24-072015 04/29/2024 09:08 FOLLOW UP 2801-C1 RODEO RD T62   NR  04/29/2024 09:12:23
24-072016 04/29/2024 09:10 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NR  04/29/2024 11:56:59
24-072017 04/29/2024 09:13 CHECK 1422-1 PASEO DE PERALTA A221  AS  04/29/2024 09:23:40
24-072023 04/29/2024 09:25 DISORDERLY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A218  NR  04/29/2024 09:43:50
24-072031 04/29/2024 09:31 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR S405  NR  04/29/2024 09:41:35
24-072042 04/29/2024 09:40 SUSPICIOUS 4061 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  04/29/2024 11:15:34
24-072043 04/29/2024 09:40 LARCENY 3466 ZAFARANO DR I108  NC  04/29/2024 10:17:28
24-072047 04/29/2024 09:54 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS T234  MVC 04/29/2024 10:24:09
24-072052 04/29/2024 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 800 SAN ISABEL RD A281  NR  04/29/2024 10:26:15
24-072054 04/29/2024 10:04 DEAD ANIMAL 121 AVIATION DR S501  NR  04/29/2024 10:53:21
24-072055 04/29/2024 10:05 ASSIST PUBLIC 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A218  R   04/29/2024 10:27:44
24-072059 04/29/2024 10:14 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A80   NR  04/29/2024 11:20:08
24-072060 04/29/2024 10:14 VEHICLE 2855 COOKS RD S406  R   04/29/2024 11:13:41
24-072062 04/29/2024 10:15 ABANDONED 28375 INTERSTATE 25 S406  NR  04/29/2024 11:35:42
24-072064 04/29/2024 10:19 RESTRAIN OF CAMINO PEQUENO/ S502  NC  04/29/2024 11:07:51
24-072067 04/29/2024 10:22 LARCENY 5951-G107 LARSON LOOP A305  NC  04/29/2024 11:09:37
24-072068 04/29/2024 10:23 DOMESTIC 1801-158 ESPINACITAS ST A218  R   04/29/2024 12:57:12
24-072079 04/29/2024 10:43 DOMESTIC 100 W MARCY ST A221  R   04/29/2024 11:19:21
24-072084 04/29/2024 10:46 DOCUMENTED 564 N GUADALUPE ST A302  NR  04/29/2024 11:23:11
24-072085 04/29/2024 10:46 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  NR  04/29/2024 11:00:44
24-072087 04/29/2024 10:49 DISORDERLY 2210 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B322  NR  04/29/2024 13:05:00
24-072090 04/29/2024 10:52 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NR  04/29/2024 11:40:51
24-072092 04/29/2024 10:54 SUSPICIOUS 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A307  R   04/29/2024 12:54:44
24-072095 04/29/2024 10:58 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD I108  NR  04/29/2024 11:26:08
24-072097 04/29/2024 11:00 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD V303  R   04/29/2024 12:41:15
24-072099 04/29/2024 11:05 TRAFFIC STOP 2811 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  04/29/2024 11:18:47
24-072106 04/29/2024 11:16 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  MVC 04/29/2024 11:24:25
24-072109 04/29/2024 11:19 UNLAWFUL USE 147-B CANDELARIO ST A302  R   04/29/2024 12:44:27
24-072114 04/29/2024 11:31 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR I108  R   04/29/2024 15:46:40
24-072119 04/29/2024 11:37 STAB GUNSHOT 955-1040 RICHARDS AVE A221  NR  04/29/2024 12:14:55
24-072122 04/29/2024 11:39 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  NR  04/29/2024 13:20:06
24-072123 04/29/2024 11:40 DEAD ANIMAL 2732 ALAMOSA DR S507  NR  04/29/2024 12:19:14
24-072126 04/29/2024 11:43 MV ACCIDENT PAJARITO AZUL ST/SOUTH S406  MVC 04/29/2024 12:55:20
24-072129 04/29/2024 11:47 DISORDERLY 3204 MERCANTILE CT B232  NR  04/29/2024 12:45:23
24-072130 04/29/2024 11:48 DISORDERLY 2008 SAINT MICHAELS DR A218  NR  04/29/2024 12:39:04
24-072134 04/29/2024 11:55 MV ACCIDENT 530 W CORDOVA RD A221  MVC 04/29/2024 13:26:40
24-072136 04/29/2024 12:02 LARCENY 6600 JAGUAR DR C238  R   04/29/2024 13:51:22
24-072143 04/29/2024 12:10 LOST OR FOUND 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B224  NR  04/29/2024 15:37:01
24-072147 04/29/2024 12:15 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NR  04/29/2024 12:38:12
24-072148 04/29/2024 12:20 SPECIAL 3007 CERRILLOS RD I52   NC  04/29/2024 16:07:20
24-072150 04/29/2024 12:21 MV ACCIDENT N MATEO CIR N/W SAN MATEO T62   MVC 04/29/2024 13:48:05
24-072153 04/29/2024 12:22 SUSPICIOUS 2800-33 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  04/29/2024 14:26:40
24-072156 04/29/2024 12:25 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD B259  NR  04/29/2024 12:44:59
24-072157 04/29/2024 12:29 DISORDERLY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B232  NR  04/29/2024 12:47:28
24-072158 04/29/2024 12:30 FRAUD 2001-E345 HOPEWELL ST C238  NR  04/29/2024 12:48:28
24-072163 04/29/2024 12:38 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NR  04/29/2024 12:43:13
24-072164 04/29/2024 12:38 WELFARE 5929 SIERRA NEVADA B224  NR  04/29/2024 14:05:12
24-072167 04/29/2024 12:41 CARDIAC OR 2921 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA A80   NR  04/29/2024 12:58:34
24-072168 04/29/2024 12:42 WELFARE 3201 ZAFARANO DR B224  NR  04/29/2024 13:27:31
24-072171 04/29/2024 12:45 BURGLARY 2210-317 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A218  R   04/29/2024 14:01:27
24-072175 04/29/2024 12:55 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  R   04/29/2024 14:24:49
24-072177 04/29/2024 12:55 BURGLARY OF 4320-302 CERRILLOS RD K225  R   04/29/2024 14:09:28
24-072179 04/29/2024 12:58 MV ACCIDENT 920 GALISTEO ST T234  MVC 04/29/2024 14:36:14
24-072186 04/29/2024 13:03 ANIMALS CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD S507  R   04/29/2024 13:03:37
24-072188 04/29/2024 13:05 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  NC  04/29/2024 13:19:29
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24-072189 04/29/2024 13:06 ASSISTING 1650-120A GALISTEO ST B315  R   04/29/2024 14:42:27
24-072192 04/29/2024 13:14 SPECIAL 200 LINCOLN AVE B232  NR  04/29/2024 18:49:42
24-072197 04/29/2024 13:24 WELFARE 3007-722 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B290  NR  04/29/2024 16:31:14
24-072203 04/29/2024 13:33 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR I108  R   04/29/2024 13:33:30
24-072207 04/29/2024 13:50 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  NC  04/29/2024 19:29:38
24-072212 04/29/2024 13:55 DISORDERLY 181 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B224  NR  04/29/2024 14:40:56
24-072217 04/29/2024 14:03 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR B259  NC  04/29/2024 14:44:19
24-072226 04/29/2024 14:14 DISORDERLY AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK LN B259  NR  04/29/2024 15:01:55
24-072227 04/29/2024 14:18 FOLLOW UP 4250 CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  04/29/2024 15:04:50
24-072228 04/29/2024 14:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A71   VW  04/29/2024 14:22:25
24-072229 04/29/2024 14:20 IDENTITY THEFT 700 JOAQUIN LN C238  R   04/29/2024 14:58:07
24-072230 04/29/2024 14:22 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A218  NR  04/29/2024 15:17:10
24-072234 04/29/2024 14:27 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD A218  R   04/29/2024 16:14:20
24-072239 04/29/2024 14:32 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DE PERALTA/E ALAMEDA B404  NR  04/29/2024 14:46:38
24-072243 04/29/2024 14:34 SIMPLE ASSAULT1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  R   04/29/2024 19:32:27
24-072244 04/29/2024 14:34 DISORDERLY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  04/29/2024 15:02:41
24-072245 04/29/2024 14:36 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  NR  04/29/2024 14:56:31
24-072246 04/29/2024 14:36 CRIMINAL 1899-1413 PACHECO ST B322  NR  04/29/2024 17:27:56
24-072250 04/29/2024 14:45 MV ACCIDENT 600 N GUADALUPE ST B404  MVC 04/29/2024 16:40:29
24-072251 04/29/2024 14:46 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  R   04/29/2024 19:17:36
24-072252 04/29/2024 14:49 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  NR  04/29/2024 16:01:30
24-072253 04/29/2024 14:50 HARASSMENT 850 CAMINO CONSUELO B290  NR  04/29/2024 16:22:23
24-072254 04/29/2024 14:54 UNLAWFUL 601 ALTA VISTA ST B322  R   04/29/2024 20:17:00
24-072255 04/29/2024 14:54 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE B404  NR  04/29/2024 16:37:02
24-072257 04/29/2024 14:57 ASSIST PUBLIC 2737 CALLE SERENA C238  NR  04/29/2024 15:55:49
24-072259 04/29/2024 15:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C277  NR  04/29/2024 21:42:35
24-072260 04/29/2024 15:01 LARCENY 3029 CERRILLOS RD B327  R   04/29/2024 16:45:32
24-072263 04/29/2024 15:10 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  R   04/29/2024 15:24:36
24-072264 04/29/2024 15:10 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  04/29/2024 15:39:52
24-072268 04/29/2024 15:17 FOLLOW UP 2020 CALLE LORCA A231  NR  04/29/2024 15:44:55
24-072269 04/29/2024 15:18 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  NR  04/29/2024 16:03:00
24-072271 04/29/2024 15:20 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B259  NR  04/29/2024 15:57:36
24-072272 04/29/2024 15:21 DISORDERLY 2100 YUCCA ST B306  NR  04/29/2024 17:03:50
24-072273 04/29/2024 15:22 ASSISTANCE 225 E DE VARGAS ST C238  NR  04/29/2024 16:15:13
24-072275 04/29/2024 15:28 DISORDERLY 201 ALAMO DR A218  NR  04/29/2024 17:14:25
24-072277 04/29/2024 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 1525 PACHECO ST B227  NR  04/29/2024 19:32:36
24-072283 04/29/2024 15:41 BURGLARY OF 1882 PLAZA DEL SUR DR B290  R   04/29/2024 16:54:17
24-072284 04/29/2024 15:43 BARKING DOG 639 OLD SANTA FE TRL S507  NR  04/29/2024 16:21:50
24-072285 04/29/2024 15:44 CHECK 233 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A71   AS  04/29/2024 17:34:57
24-072287 04/29/2024 15:53 IDENTITY THEFT 4724 SUNDIAL WAY B227  R   04/29/2024 17:18:06
24-072292 04/29/2024 16:01 WANTED 4061 CERRILLOS RD B224  NR  04/29/2024 17:44:22
24-072294 04/29/2024 16:03 CLOSE PATROL 2460 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL S501  NR  04/29/2024 16:21:21
24-072296 04/29/2024 16:06 MV ACCIDENT 2820 W ZIA RD S408  CNR 04/29/2024 18:35:59
24-072300 04/29/2024 16:22 TRAFFIC 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B404  NC  04/29/2024 18:41:11
24-072303 04/29/2024 16:34 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NR  04/29/2024 19:09:15
24-072306 04/29/2024 16:37 CLOSE PATROL 3401 CERRILLOS RD C75   NR  04/29/2024 22:04:12
24-072310 04/29/2024 16:40 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B404  NR  04/29/2024 16:44:08
24-072312 04/29/2024 16:43 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN S501  CNR 04/29/2024 18:26:12
24-072314 04/29/2024 16:47 SUSPICIOUS 1231 APACHE AVE B327  NR  04/29/2024 17:25:39
24-072315 04/29/2024 16:47 SUSPICIOUS 2800-33 CERRILLOS RD B213  R   04/29/2024 20:29:25
24-072319 04/29/2024 16:52 ANIMALS OTOWI DR/OSAGE AVE S507  NR  04/29/2024 17:20:31
24-072320 04/29/2024 16:53 WARRANT 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO B259  CNR 04/29/2024 19:06:08
24-072321 04/29/2024 16:53 MINOR SEX LA LOMA ST/OLD TAOS HWY B322  NC  04/29/2024 18:22:52
24-072323 04/29/2024 16:56 WELFARE 2861 CERRILLOS RD A71   NC  04/29/2024 17:23:03
24-072329 04/29/2024 17:02 DISORDERLY 4044 CERRILLOS RD B327  NR  04/29/2024 18:07:46
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24-072330 04/29/2024 17:04 911 HANG UP 420 NAZARIO ST A71   AS  04/29/2024 17:50:02
24-072332 04/29/2024 17:07 CRIMINAL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  NR  04/29/2024 17:37:30
24-072333 04/29/2024 17:11 DOMESTIC 1212-B CANYON RD B290  R   04/29/2024 22:41:01
24-072336 04/29/2024 17:16 SUSPICIOUS 3613 GUNNISON RD B224  NC  04/29/2024 18:17:40
24-072340 04/29/2024 17:20 SUSPICIOUS 435 SAN ANTONIO ST B322  NR  04/29/2024 17:53:59
24-072342 04/29/2024 17:29 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I118  NR  04/29/2024 19:53:48
24-072345 04/29/2024 17:32 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A218  R   04/29/2024 18:40:36
24-072346 04/29/2024 17:34 PSYCHIATRIC 623-B W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  NC  04/29/2024 18:54:31
24-072349 04/29/2024 17:39 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  04/29/2024 22:01:52
24-072358 04/29/2024 17:49 ASSISTANCE 2737 CALLE SERENA C238  R   04/29/2024 18:42:14
24-072361 04/29/2024 17:53 DISORDERLY 305 N GUADALUPE ST B232  NC  04/29/2024 18:39:30
24-072368 04/29/2024 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3358 CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  04/29/2024 18:36:42
24-072373 04/29/2024 18:02 DOMESTIC 501-E110 W ZIA RD B232  CNR 04/29/2024 19:00:48
24-072375 04/29/2024 18:05 FIGHT 121-3003 AVIATION DR C230  R   04/29/2024 21:08:57
24-072378 04/29/2024 18:09 HARASSMENT 4541 CAMINO VERDE C81   NC  04/29/2024 22:30:30
24-072379 04/29/2024 18:09 MV ACCIDENT 1851 SAINT MICHAELS DR S408  NR  04/29/2024 18:49:06
24-072380 04/29/2024 18:14 LARCENY 3257 CERRILLOS RD I108  R   04/29/2024 18:52:18
24-072381 04/29/2024 18:19 DISORDERLY 3513 ZAFARANO DR B327  NC  04/29/2024 18:50:58
24-072382 04/29/2024 18:22 WELFARE LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST A71   NC  04/29/2024 18:43:29
24-072386 04/29/2024 18:32 CUSTODIAL 154 W MARCY B232  R   04/29/2024 18:35:16
24-072394 04/29/2024 18:43 CHECK 417 E PALACE AVE B315  AS  04/29/2024 19:21:14
24-072396 04/29/2024 18:45 SIMPLE BATTERY205 CALLE LEMA B306  R   04/29/2024 21:22:19
24-072397 04/29/2024 18:46 DISORDERLY 3535 ZAFARANO DR B224  NR  04/29/2024 20:28:29
24-072399 04/29/2024 18:48 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL B404  NR  04/29/2024 18:57:58
24-072400 04/29/2024 18:48 DISORDERLY 6267 VUELTA VENTURA C250  CNR 04/29/2024 23:31:52
24-072402 04/29/2024 18:50 ASSISTANCE 1299 ZEPOL RD I113  CNR 04/29/2024 20:14:16
24-072406 04/29/2024 18:56 DISORDERLY 3007-512 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B232  CNR 04/29/2024 19:58:01
24-072408 04/29/2024 19:00 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD B327  NR  04/29/2024 21:55:24
24-072414 04/29/2024 19:07 NARCOTICS 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO B259  R   04/29/2024 21:50:20
24-072419 04/29/2024 19:12 CRIMINAL 4420 RODEO RD B224  CNR 04/29/2024 19:51:30
24-072421 04/29/2024 19:16 DISORDERLY 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B232  NC  04/29/2024 19:51:49
24-072422 04/29/2024 19:17 ASSIST FIRE 2020 CALLE LORCA B315  FA  04/29/2024 20:08:21
24-072426 04/29/2024 19:22 MV ACCIDENT 2704 CERRILLOS RD B404  MVC 04/29/2024 20:06:46
24-072427 04/29/2024 19:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CNR 04/29/2024 19:59:05
24-072430 04/29/2024 19:34 SUSPICIOUS 1005 LOPEZ ST B322  NR  04/29/2024 20:48:08
24-072434 04/29/2024 19:37 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C81   NC  04/29/2024 22:25:45
24-072439 04/29/2024 19:44 DISORDERLY 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA C223  NC  04/29/2024 21:37:21
24-072441 04/29/2024 19:46 WELFARE 1602-C LA CIENEGUITA C277  CNR 04/29/2024 22:03:19
24-072449 04/29/2024 20:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C81   NC  04/29/2024 21:53:00
24-072452 04/29/2024 20:09 CLOSE PATROL 153 PASEO DE PERALTA C223  NR  04/29/2024 21:43:00
24-072453 04/29/2024 20:10 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER C212  NR  04/29/2024 22:03:38
24-072459 04/29/2024 20:20 SHOPLIFTER 4048 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   04/29/2024 22:24:55
24-072461 04/29/2024 20:24 WELFARE 2409 CALLE DE PINATA C277  CNR 04/29/2024 23:27:49
24-072464 04/29/2024 20:31 CRIMINAL 901 W SAN MATEO RD B213  R   04/29/2024 21:41:19
24-072468 04/29/2024 20:43 911 HANG UP 3020 AVENIDA CODORNIZ C219  CNR 04/29/2024 21:07:31
24-072469 04/29/2024 20:44 DOMESTIC 1333-A ALAMO RD C291  R   04/29/2024 21:59:58
24-072474 04/29/2024 20:55 SPECIAL SANTA FE CITY C241  NR  04/30/2024 06:52:02
24-072475 04/29/2024 20:58 WELFARE 3226-1 RUFINA ST C246  NC  04/29/2024 21:28:23
24-072476 04/29/2024 21:02 BURGLARY 1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR C239  R   04/29/2024 22:23:41
24-072479 04/29/2024 21:10 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN C236  CI  04/29/2024 21:25:42
24-072482 04/29/2024 21:17 WELFARE 2033 CALLE LORCA C246  R   04/29/2024 22:28:24
24-072487 04/29/2024 21:27 BURGLARY OF 22 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C217  R   04/30/2024 00:14:45
24-072489 04/29/2024 21:33 TRAFFIC STOP 3297 CERRILLOS RD C241  CI  04/29/2024 21:53:21
24-072490 04/29/2024 21:33 TRAFFIC STOP 3530-C ZAFARANO DR C236  CI  04/29/2024 21:51:45
24-072491 04/29/2024 21:39 TRAFFIC STOP 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  VW  04/29/2024 21:45:12
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24-072492 04/29/2024 21:41 WELFARE 4304-D CALLE ANDREW B213  R   04/30/2024 00:02:36
24-072495 04/29/2024 21:50 SUSPICIOUS 1475 RODEO RD C220  NC  04/29/2024 22:28:51
24-072496 04/29/2024 21:51 WELFARE 2349 CAMINO PINTORES C223  CNR 04/29/2024 22:56:04
24-072498 04/29/2024 21:56 TRAFFIC STOP 3695 CERRILLOS RD C236  CI  04/29/2024 22:09:17
24-072499 04/29/2024 21:57 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD C250  AA  04/29/2024 22:27:11
24-072501 04/29/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 800 SAN ISABEL RD C239  NR  04/29/2024 23:14:53
24-072504 04/29/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 7501 CERRILLOS RD C81   NR  04/29/2024 22:11:18
24-072506 04/29/2024 22:02 SUSPICIOUS 3301 CERRILLOS RD C81   NR  04/29/2024 22:22:45
24-072508 04/29/2024 22:04 MV ACCIDENT 28200 INTERSTATE 25 S408  CNR 04/30/2024 01:47:02
24-072511 04/29/2024 22:06 ASSIST PUBLIC 3226-2 RUFINA ST C81   NC  04/29/2024 22:27:24
24-072513 04/29/2024 22:15 DISORDERLY 1899-1219 PACHECO ST C246  NC  04/29/2024 23:00:43
24-072520 04/29/2024 22:43 911 HANG UP 3020 AVENIDA CODORNIZ C217  NR  04/29/2024 23:17:39
24-072522 04/29/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 3358 CERRILLOS RD C220  NR  04/30/2024 01:04:13
24-072524 04/29/2024 23:02 WELFARE 1801-H80 ESPINACITAS ST C223  CNR 04/29/2024 23:55:33
24-072526 04/29/2024 23:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GILMORE ST C60   CI  04/29/2024 23:38:39
24-072528 04/29/2024 23:16 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 04/30/2024 00:13:01
24-072529 04/29/2024 23:17 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  CNR 04/29/2024 23:24:29
24-072531 04/29/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C239  NR  04/30/2024 01:20:32
24-072534 04/29/2024 23:37 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR C212  NR  04/30/2024 00:17:32
24-072538 04/29/2024 23:41 SUSPICIOUS 952 RICHARDS AVE C212  NC  04/30/2024 00:07:35
24-072539 04/29/2024 23:42 TRAFFIC STOP 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C246  R   04/30/2024 00:05:07
24-072542 04/29/2024 23:45 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CNR 04/30/2024 00:13:23

Total Number of Events Listed: 236
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2024-004768 04/29/2024 03:13 WARRANT PALOMINO ST/AGUA FRIA 
ST

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-004769 04/29/2024 07:00 BURGMV  725-125 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-004770 04/29/2024 08:25 DOMESTIC 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-004771 04/29/2024 08:30 LARCENY 3221-A RODEO RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-004773 04/29/2024 08:20 SUSPVEH 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004774 04/29/2024 08:35 CRIDAMM
V

1251-2 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2024-004775 04/29/2024 10:05 ASSTPUBL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004776 04/29/2024 10:14 IMPOUND 2855 COOKS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2024-004777 04/29/2024 10:23 DOMESTIC 1801-158 ESPINACITAS ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004778 04/29/2024 10:43 DOMESTIC 100 W MARCY ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-004779 04/29/2024 10:54 SUSPPER 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-004780 04/29/2024 11:00 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-004781 04/29/2024 11:31 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004782 04/29/2024 11:19 PHONE   147-B CANDELARIO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2024-004783 04/29/2024 13:03 RAL     CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-004784 04/29/2024 12:55 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-004785 04/29/2024 12:45 BURGLAR
Y

2210-317 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004786 04/29/2024 13:33 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004787 04/29/2024 12:55 BURGMV  4320-302 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2024-004788 04/29/2024 12:02 LARCENY 6600 JAGUAR DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-004789 04/29/2024 13:06 AMBULAN
C

1650-120A GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-004790 04/29/2024 14:20 ID THEFT 700 JOAQUIN LN C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-004791 04/29/2024 14:34 SIMPASLT 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2024-004792 04/29/2024 15:10 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-004793 04/29/2024 14:27 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004794 04/29/2024 15:01 LARCENY 3029 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-004795 04/29/2024 15:41 BURGMV  1882 PLAZA DEL SUR DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-004796 04/29/2024 15:53 ID THEFT 4724 SUNDIAL WAY B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-004797 04/29/2024 17:11 DOMESTIC 1212-B CANYON RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-004798 04/29/2024 17:32 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004799 04/29/2024 18:14 LARCENY 3257 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004800 04/29/2024 17:49 ASSISTAN 2737 CALLE SERENA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-004801 04/29/2024 18:05 FIGHT   121-3003 AVIATION DR C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA
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2024-004802 04/29/2024 18:32 CUSTODY 154 W MARCY B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2024-004803 04/29/2024 14:46 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-004804 04/29/2024 16:47 SUSPPER 2800-33 CERRILLOS RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-004805 04/29/2024 14:54 STOLENM
V

601 ALTA VISTA ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-004806 04/29/2024 19:07 NARCOTIC 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-004807 04/29/2024 18:45 SIMBATT 205 CALLE LEMA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-004808 04/29/2024 20:20 SHOPLIFT 4048 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004809 04/29/2024 20:31 CRIDAMM
V

901 W SAN MATEO RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-004810 04/29/2024 21:02 BURGLAR
Y

1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-004811 04/29/2024 20:44 DOMESTIC 1333-A ALAMO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2024-004812 04/29/2024 21:41 WELFARE 4304-D CALLE ANDREW B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-004813 04/29/2024 21:17 WELFARE 2033 CALLE LORCA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-004814 04/29/2024 21:27 BURGMV  22 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2024-004815 04/29/2024 23:42 TRAFFIC 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  47
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